Mocha Moment Benefit History

2003

November 9

2005

5 Sundays (Oct-Nov)
November 13
November 20

2006

3 Sundays (Nov-Dec)
December 17
December 24
December 31
January 6

January 13

2007

3 Sundays (April-May)
July 15

August 18

August 26

3 Sundays (October)
December 2
December 16

2008

June 8

September 7

2009

September 20
September 27
October 4

October 11

October 18

October 25
November 1
November 8
November 15

2010

February (4 Sundays)

October 24 & November 14

October 31

ECHO

Jackson (Katrina)
Salvation Army
ECHO

Jordan

K-Bar-B (Katrina)
Salvation Army
ECHO

Habitat

Literacy Council

African Well

Lyons

YWCA

Hannah

Jayden
ECHO/Salvation Army
Habitat

Derek Mattingly
K9 Officer Vests

Project Hope

Merrill Housing

Habitat

ECHO/Salvation Army
GIFTS(Homeless Shelter)
United Way

Rock Trail

Riverside Park

OccuPaws

Haiti
Haiti
Rockport Park

1

$1,001

$7,381
$703
$701

$2,209
$781
$715
$602
$466
$484

$3,131
$1,100
$650
$1,161
$3,484
$790
$837

$2,758
$1,696

$830
$1,168
$740
$716
$865
$672
$505
$963
$555

$3,571
$1,277
$1,084



November 7
November 21
November 28
December 5
2011
February 13
February 20

February 27 - March 6

October 9, 2011
October 16, 2011
October 23, 2011
October 30, 2011
November 6, 2011
November 13, 2011
2012

June 3, 2012

June 10, 2012

June 17, 2012
November 4, 2012
November 11, 2012
November 18, 2012
November 25, 2012
December 2, 2012
December 9, 2012
2013

March 10, 2013
April 14, 2013
April 21, 2013
October 27, 2013
November 3, 2013
November 10, 2013
November 17, 2013
November 24, 2013
December 1, 2013
December 8, 2013
2014

June 8, 2014

June 15, 2014
2015

Rock Trail
Riverside Park
Habitat
HealthNet

HealthNet
Larry Cain
Haiti

Habitat

Rock Trail
Riverside Park
HealthNet
Rockport Park
Chasing Chad

Janesville Lacrosse

Heidi

Lustig Park

Habitat

Rock Trail

Rockport Park

Riverside Park

HealthNet

Hospice of Rock River Valley

Lori Burns

Baby Crew

Alzheimer’s Support Center
Habitat

Anna Memorial Scholarship
Janesville Lacrosse

Rock Trail Coalition
HealthNet

Riverside Park

Oak Hill Chapel

Janesville Lacrosse
Amy Vegter (2 Sundays)

$786
$717
$505
$708

$763
$1,001
$1,208
$433
$710
$601
$855
$795
$2,248

$1,258
$3,137
$731
$591
$665
$537
$596
$1,801
$681

$3,268
$717
$1,124
$602
$1,852
$830
$772
$773
$831
$1,046

$1,073
$3,700



October 18, 2015
October 25, 2015
November 1, 2015
November 8, 2015
November 15, 2015
November 22, 2015
November 29, 2015
2016

November 20, 2016
November 27, 2016
December 4, 2016
2017

April 9, 2017

Habitat 1¢/5¢ Donations

Total

Chasing Chad

Project 16:49

Rockport Park

Lustig Park

International Justice Mission
Rock Trail Coalition

Anna Memorial Scholarship

UW Rock Foundation
Rock Trail Coalition

GIFTS Men’s Shelter

Aruna Project

$725
$1,085
$832
$487
$944
$973
$2,151

$529
$673
$1117
$816
$6,134

$97,977



