Mocha Moment Benefit Hi	story	
2003	•	
November 9	ECHO	\$1,001
2005		
5 Sundays (Oct-Nov)	Jackson (Katrina)	\$7,381
November 13	Salvation Army	\$703
November 20	ECHO	\$701
2006		
3 Sundays (Nov-Dec)	Jordan	\$2,209
December 17	K-Bar-B (Katrina)	\$781
December 24	Salvation Army	\$715
December 31	ECHO	\$602
January 6	Habitat	\$466
January 13	Literacy Council	\$484
2007		
3 Sundays (April-May)	African Well	\$3,131
July 15	Lyons	\$1,100
August 18	YWCA	\$650
August 26	Hannah	\$1,161
3 Sundays (October)	Jayden	\$3,484
December 2	ECHO/Salvation Army	\$790
December 16	Habitat	\$837
2008		
June 8	Derek Mattingly	\$2,758
September 7	K9 Officer Vests	\$1,696
2009		
September 20	Project Hope	\$830
September 27	Merrill Housing	\$1,168
October 4	Habitat	\$740
October 11	ECHO/Salvation Army	\$716
October 18	GIFTS(Homeless Shelter)	\$865
October 25	United Way	\$672
November 1	Rock Trail	\$505
November 8	Riverside Park	\$963
November 15	OccuPaws	\$555
2010		
February (4 Sundays)	Haiti	\$3,571
October 24 & November 14	Haiti	\$1,277
October 31	Rockport Park	\$1,084

November 7	Rock Trail	\$786
November 7	Riverside Park	\$700
November 28	Habitat	\$505
December 5	HealthNet	\$708
2011	riedicinvec	Ψ700
February 13	HealthNet	\$763
February 20	Larry Cain	\$1,001
February 27 - March 6	Haiti	\$1,208
October 9, 2011	Habitat	\$433
October 16, 2011	Rock Trail	\$710
October 10, 2011 October 23, 2011	Riverside Park	\$601
October 23, 2011 October 30, 2011	HealthNet	\$855
November 6, 2011	Rockport Park	\$795
November 13, 2011	Chasing Chad	\$2,248
2012	Chasing Chau	ΨΖ,Ζ ΨΟ
June 3, 2012	Janesville Lacrosse	\$1,258
June 10, 2012	Heidi	\$3,137
June 17, 2012	Lustig Park	\$731
November 4, 2012	Habitat	\$591
November 11, 2012	Rock Trail	\$665
November 18, 2012	Rockport Park	\$537
November 25, 2012	Riverside Park	\$596
December 2, 2012	HealthNet	\$1,801
December 9, 2012	Hospice of Rock River Valley	\$681
2013	Trospice of Rock River valley	\$001
March 10, 2013	Lori Burns	\$3,268
April 14, 2013	Baby Crew	\$717
April 21, 2013	Alzheimer's Support Center	\$1,124
October 27, 2013	Habitat	\$602
November 3, 2013	Anna Memorial Scholarship	\$1,852
November 10, 2013	Janesville Lacrosse	\$830
November 17, 2013	Rock Trail Coalition	\$772
November 24, 2013	HealthNet	\$773
December 1, 2013	Riverside Park	\$831
December 8, 2013	Oak Hill Chapel	\$1,046
2014	Sak rim Graper	Ψ±,010
June 8, 2014	Janesville Lacrosse	\$1,073
June 15, 2014	Amy Vegter (2 Sundays)	\$3,700
2015	run, regeer (2 Sandays)	437,33

October 18, 2015	Chasing Chad	\$725
October 25, 2015	Project 16:49	\$1,085
November 1, 2015	Rockport Park	\$832
November 8, 2015	Lustig Park	\$487
November 15, 2015	International Justice Mission	\$944
November 22, 2015	Rock Trail Coalition	\$973
November 29, 2015	Anna Memorial Scholarship	\$2,151
2016		
November 20, 2016	UW Rock Foundation	\$529
November 27, 2016	Rock Trail Coalition	\$673
December 4, 2016	GIFTS Men's Shelter	\$1117
2017		
April 9, 2017	Aruna Project	\$816
Habitat 1¢/5¢ Donations		\$6,134
Total		\$97,977